Fake rate vs dxypv

e e o
ogf+ieoiien r
og il
oaf- e I

[ : : 1N :

[ : )
(O R ST ATEE R
[ : # |

o i
1.05F -

e
0.95F : £---t
. il A

0—/_5 20-15-10 —5 0 5 10 15 20 25

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy(PV) ]

0.0%
0.009]
0.008]
0.007
0.006
0.005j
0.004
0.003]
0.002

0.00%

L LN L LR LN LA LN LRRN LN LR

10

1.

b

-25-20-15-10-5 O

Pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

[ ST T A P T S AT PR

e
R

0af i

0E=56-15-10 =5 0

5 10 15 20 25

il
m|||m||| 'I!uii‘:n

HH
il
|

.

j|

0.05
0.045]
0.04]
0.035f
0.03}
0.025]
0.02
0.015j
0.0
0.005j

Ja) } } } o d } i i i

1.0

0951680604020 02040608

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) |

1

i
i

H‘I li{

1.
0.8: -y
o.s:- it
0.4:

0.2

1~

p
0

[




	Contents
	Page 1


